

X

C.A.No. 6376-6377 OF 2003  
ITEM No.3

Court No. 3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 1-2 In Civil Appeal Nos. 6376-6377/2003

GIRDHARI LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JEET KUMARI

Respondent (s)

( For vacating stay )( With Office Report )

Date : 19/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No. 1-2

Issue notice to the appellant. Service through counsel is permitted.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master