

C.A.No. 6376-6377 OF 2003

ITEM No.13

Court No. 8

SECTION IV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1-2 In Civil Appeal No.6376-6377/2003

GIRDHARI LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JEET KUMARI

Respondent (s)

(for vacating stay and office report)

Date : 01/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Guravtar Singh Mann, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

For Respondent (s)/Ms. Neelam Kalsi, Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the appellant file a response on affidavit to the averments made in para 16 of the applications in four weeks. List thereafter.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER